Surface Mount
Common Mode Chokes
Model HM67-3216 Series
Make Possible
Magnetics
Features
	 Operating Temperature Range -40°C to +125°C
	 Ambient Temperature, Maximum 85°C

Ω ± 25%
Rated
Current
mA
DCR
Max Ω
Rated
Voltage
Vdc
Withstanding
Voltage
Vdc
Insulation
resistance
MΩ Min.
HM67-3216-900LF 1-4, 2-3 90 370 0.30 50 125 10
HM67-3216-161LF 1-4, 2-3 160 340 0.40 50 125 10
HM67-3216-261LF 1-4, 2-3 260 310 0.50 50 125 10
HM67-3216-601LF 1-4, 2-3 600 260 0.80 50 125 10
HM67-3216-102LF 1-4, 2-3 1000 230 1.00 50 125 10
HM67-3216-222LF 1-4, 2-3 2200 200 1.20 50 125 10
Standard:
Embossed Tape and Reel
Reel:
Diameter: = 7” (177.8mm)